
Baker Middle

Basketball Boys Middle School Schedule

    (as of 11-17-19)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Monday, Nov 18, 2019

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Van Hoosen
MS 

Van Hoosen Middle
School 

    

Thursday, Nov 21, 2019

Game 4:00PM Hart Middle Baker Middle School     

Tuesday, Dec 3, 2019

Game 4:00PM Away vs. West MS Rochester West Middle
School 

    

Thursday, Dec 5, 2019

Game 3:45PM Away vs. Boulan Park
Middle 

Boulan Park Middle
School 

    

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2019

Game 3:45PM Larson Middle Baker Middle School     

Thursday, Dec 12, 2019

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Avondale
Middle 

Avondale Middle School     

Wednesday, Dec 18, 2019

Game 3:45PM Away vs. Smith Middle Smith Middle School     

Thursday, Dec 19, 2019

Game 3:45PM Boulan Park Middle Baker Middle School     

Tuesday, Jan 7, 2020

Game 3:45PM Smith Middle Baker Middle School     

Thursday, Jan 9, 2020

Game 4:00PM Reuther MS Baker Middle School     

Tuesday, Jan 14, 2020

Game 4:00PM Avondale Middle Baker Middle School     

Thursday, Jan 16, 2020

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Larson Middle Larson Middle School     
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